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Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 3   which is Week 24 of 32

Kenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Burgess's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 113 85 87 129 125 341 596 341 3 113.67 - 0.00 = 113.67 129 341
2 09/09/25 116 83 89 133 134 356 605 697 6 116.17 - 113.67 = 2.50 134 356
3 09/16/25 118 81 125 103 144 372 615 1069 9 118.78 - 116.17 = 2.61 144 372
4 09/23/25 118 81 109 134 107 350 593 1419 12 118.25 - 118.78 = -0.53 144 372 215 593
5 09/30/25 118 81 142 92 88 322 565 1741 15 116.07 - 118.25 = -2.18 144 372 223 593
6 10/14/25 116 83 123 84 125 332 581 2073 18 115.17 - 116.07 = -0.90 144 372 223 593
7 10/21/25 115 84 94 92 130 316 568 2389 21 113.76 - 115.17 = -1.40 144 372 223 593
8 10/28/25 113 85 86 105 87 278 533 2667 24 111.13 - 113.76 = -2.64 144 372 223 593
9 11/04/25 111 87 111 66 109 286 547 2953 27 109.37 - 111.13 = -1.75 144 372 223 593

10 11/11/25 109 88 108 82 83 273 537 3226 30 107.53 - 109.37 = -1.84 144 372 223 593
11 11/18/25 107 90 113 98 89 300 570 3526 33 106.85 - 107.53 = -0.68 144 372 223 593
12 11/25/25 106 91 103 131 95 329 602 3855 36 107.08 - 106.85 = 0.23 144 372 223 602
13 12/02/25 107 90 125 80 110 315 585 4170 39 106.92 - 107.08 = -0.16 144 372 223 602
14 12/09/25 106 91 78 95 135 308 581 4478 42 106.62 - 106.92 = -0.30 144 372 226 602
15 12/16/25 106 91 99 103 110 312 585 4790 45 106.44 - 106.62 = -0.17 144 372 226 602
16 01/06/26 106 91 156 89 120 365 638 5155 48 107.40 - 106.44 = 0.95 156 372 247 638

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 107 90 128 108 140 376 646 5531 51 108.45 - 107.40 = 1.06 156 376 247 646
18 01/20/26 108 0 0 0 5531 51 108.45 - 108.45 = 0.00 156 376 247 646
19 01/27/26 108 0 0 0 5531 51 108.45 - 108.45 = 0.00 156 376 247 646
20 02/03/26 108 89 a108 a108 a108 324 591 5531 51 108.45 - 108.45 = 0.00 156 376 247 646
21 02/10/26 108 89 127 141 150 418 685 5949 54 110.17 - 108.45 = 1.72 156 418 247 685
22 02/17/26 110 88 144 95 116 355 619 6304 57 110.60 - 110.17 = 0.43 156 418 247 685
23 02/24/26 110 0 0 0 6304 57 110.60 - 110.60 = 0.00 156 418 247 685
24 03/03/26 110 88 90 119 122 331 595 6635 60 110.58 - 110.60 = -0.01 156 418 247 685

You have 8 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
22 18 18 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
19 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
111.85 103.95 115.95

High game of 156  on week 16 High series of 418  on week 21 High average of 118.78  after bowling week 3
Low game of 66  on week 9 Low series of 273  on week 10 Low average of 106.44  after bowling week 15

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 156  on week 16 Game #2: 141  on week 21 Game #3: 150  on week 21

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club3/6/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 3   which is Week 24 of 32

Alysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sAlysa Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 90 104 89 103 78 270 582 270 3 90.00 - 0.00 = 90.00 103 270
2 09/09/25 90 104 66 134 74 274 586 544 6 90.67 - 90.00 = 0.67 134 274
3 09/16/25 91 103 112 72 95 279 588 823 9 91.44 - 90.67 = 0.78 134 279
4 09/23/25 91 103 97 127 83 307 616 1130 12 94.17 - 91.44 = 2.72 134 307 230 616
5 09/30/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
6 10/14/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
7 10/21/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
8 10/28/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
9 11/04/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616

10 11/11/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
11 11/18/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
12 11/25/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
13 12/02/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
14 12/09/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
15 12/16/25 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
16 01/06/26 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
18 01/20/26 94 0 0 0 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
19 01/27/26 94 0 0 0 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
20 02/03/26 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
21 02/10/26 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
22 02/17/26 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
23 02/24/26 94 0 0 0 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616
24 03/03/26 94 100 a94 a94 a94 282 582 1130 12 94.17 - 94.17 = 0.00 134 307 230 616

You have 8 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
8 2 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
4

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
91.00 109.00 82.50

High game of 134  on week 2 High series of 307  on week 4 High average of 94.17  after bowling week 4
Low game of 66  on week 2 Low series of 270  on week 1 Low average of 90.00  after bowling week 1

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 112  on week 3 Game #2: 134  on week 2 Game #3: 95  on week 3

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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Chinese Bowling Club3/6/2026 Page 1

Tuesday     8:35 pm Lanes 5 - 46Classic Bowling Center
Note: This report includes information through March 3   which is Week 24 of 32

Kenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit'sKenneth Hammons's Bowling Record  - Team 41: The miSFit's

Week Bowling Old Old HDCP ---Average Change--- High High HDCP HDCP
No. Date Avg HDCP -1- -2- -3- Total Total Pins  Gms New - Old ---> +/- Game Sers Game Sers

1 09/02/25 bk117 82 100 134 115 349 595 349 3 116.33 - 0.00 = 116.33 134 349 216 595
2 09/09/25 bk117 82 110 106 99 315 561 664 6 110.67 - 116.33 = -5.67 134 349 216 595
3 09/16/25 bk117 82 105 100 128 333 579 997 9 110.78 - 110.67 = 0.11 134 349 216 595
4 09/23/25 110 88 128 106 121 355 619 1352 12 112.67 - 110.78 = 1.89 134 355 216 619
5 09/30/25 112 86 112 102 120 334 592 1686 15 112.40 - 112.67 = -0.27 134 355 216 619
6 10/14/25 112 86 117 112 118 347 605 2033 18 112.94 - 112.40 = 0.54 134 355 216 619
7 10/21/25 112 86 130 142 142 414 672 2447 21 116.52 - 112.94 = 3.58 142 414 228 672
8 10/28/25 116 83 127 135 124 386 635 2833 24 118.04 - 116.52 = 1.52 142 414 228 672
9 11/04/25 118 81 156 117 96 369 612 3202 27 118.59 - 118.04 = 0.55 156 414 237 672

10 11/11/25 118 81 175 118 124 417 660 3619 30 120.63 - 118.59 = 2.04 175 417 256 672
11 11/18/25 120 80 117 130 148 395 635 4014 33 121.64 - 120.63 = 1.00 175 417 256 672
12 11/25/25 121 79 139 137 139 415 652 4429 36 123.03 - 121.64 = 1.39 175 417 256 672
13 12/02/25 123 77 176 134 102 412 643 4841 39 124.13 - 123.03 = 1.10 176 417 256 672
14 12/09/25 124 76 122 161 110 393 621 5234 42 124.62 - 124.13 = 0.49 176 417 256 672
15 12/16/25 124 76 112 173 144 429 657 5663 45 125.84 - 124.62 = 1.23 176 429 256 672
16 01/06/26 125 76 195 137 166 498 726 6161 48 128.35 - 125.84 = 2.51 195 498 271 726

End of 1st split

17 01/13/26 128 73 130 161 127 418 637 6579 51 129.00 - 128.35 = 0.65 195 498 271 726
18 01/20/26 129 0 0 0 6579 51 129.00 - 129.00 = 0.00 195 498 271 726
19 01/27/26 129 0 0 0 6579 51 129.00 - 129.00 = 0.00 195 498 271 726
20 02/03/26 129 72 124 117 118 359 575 6938 54 128.48 - 129.00 = -0.52 195 498 271 726
21 02/10/26 128 73 138 138 132 408 627 7346 57 128.88 - 128.48 = 0.40 195 498 271 726
22 02/17/26 128 73 202 136 224 562 781 7908 60 131.80 - 128.88 = 2.92 224 562 297 781
23 02/24/26 131 0 0 0 7908 60 131.80 - 131.80 = 0.00 224 562 297 781
24 03/03/26 131 71 115 130 162 407 620 8315 63 131.98 - 131.80 = 0.18 224 562 297 781

You have 8 weeks of actual bowling remaining

<100 100's 125's 150's 175's 200's 225's 250's 275's 300's
2 27 23 6 3 2

<400 400's 450's 500's 550's 600's 650's 700's 750's 800's
11 8 1 1

Avg of Game 1 Avg of Game 2 Avg of Game 3
134.76 129.81 131.38

High game of 224  on week 22 High series of 562  on week 22 High average of 131.98  after bowling week 24
Low game of 96  on week 9 Low series of 315  on week 2 Low average of 110.67  after bowling week 2

High Scores by Game
Game #1: 202  on week 22 Game #2: 173  on week 15 Game #3: 224  on week 22

Your new average after bowling that week

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32
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